25G SFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Datasheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
SFP-25G-DAC-PxM
25G SFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable (PCC), 0.5~5 meters
Features
● Up to 25.78 Gbps data rate
● Up to 5 meter transmission
● Hot-pluggable SFP 20PIN footprint

high-speed copper pair capable of data transfer rates of up to 25Gb/s. This SFP28 copper cable allows hardware
manufacturers to achieve high port density, reconfigurability, and utilization at a low cost and small power budget.
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
SFP-25G-DAC-P05M 25Gbps 0.5 m / / AWG30
SFP-25G-DAC-P1M 25Gbps 1 m / / AWG30
SFP-25G-DAC-P2M 25Gbps 2 m / / AWG30
SFP-25G-DAC-P3M 25Gbps 3 m / AWG26 AWG30
SFP-25G-DAC-P4M 25Gbps 4 m / AWG26 /
SFP-25G-DAC-P5M 25Gbps 5 m / AWG26 /
Notes:
1. Customized 25G SFP28 cables are available in various lengths.
2. The Wire Gauge is available in AWG24, AWG26, AWG28, and AWG30 for customized need.
Absolute Maximum Ratings